

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8072/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2007 in CRLA No. 577/2001 of
The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

TUKARAM S/O BANSHILAL MARAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 01/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Singh Charak, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. Umesh B. Chorasias, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERThe Registry is directed to prepare the record of the Trial Court
and give the copies thereof to the learned Amicus Curiae within four
weeks.

List after four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master