

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1118 OF 2009

TUKARAM S/O BANSHILAL MARAR Appellant (s)  
VERSUS  
STATE OF CHHATTISGARH Respondent(s)  
(Office report on default)

Date: 04/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Singh Charak, Adv.(N/P)  
(A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears on behalf of the appellant before the Registrar of this Court on 21st March, 2012.

None represents the appellant even today.

The appellant is represented by an Amicus Curiae appointed by this Court. The Amicus Curiae was required to flag the documents in the original record. Despite the aforesaid directions, learned counsel for the appellant has failed to flag the documents.

The Registry of this Court is directed to serve the instant order on the learned counsel for the appellant (Amicus Curiae) requiring him to flag the original documents within four weeks from today.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)  
|Court Master

|(KUSUM GULATI)  
|Court Master

|  
|