

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1118/2009

TUKARAM S/O BANSHILAL MARAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 20/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Singh Charak, Adv. (AC)

Mr. R. Ramesh, Adv.  
Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.  
Mr. G. Natarajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Tuesday, the 25<sup>th</sup> November, 2014.

(R.NATARAJAN)  
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
Court Master